Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rachel Sharples - (73478) - Edinburgh University - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.48
29.53
29.71
30.51
30.72
30.75
30.99
31.00
31.28
33.75
42.83
44.02

46.78

Swims in Date Order

Time
29.71
29.53
29.48
30.72
30.75
31.28
30.51
30.99
31.00

33.75
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

628
625
613
566
555
553
540
540
525
418
204
188
157

WA Pts

613
625
628
555
553
525
566
540
540
418

Round

H
F

I T T IT O O

Round

N

I T O T T O =T

Date

15/11/13
15/11/13
13/12/13
17/12/11
14/12/12
14/12/12
17112111
17112111
16/11/12
09/05/10
24/03/07
25/03/06
08/10/05

Date

13/12/13
15/11/13
15/11/13
14/12/12
14/12/12
16/11/12
17/12/11
17/12/11
17/12/11
09/05/10

Meet

SASA North District Open & Grand Prix
SASA North District Open & Grand Prix
Scottish National Short Course Open Meet
Scottish Gas National Short Course Open
Scottish Gas National SC Championships
Scottish Gas National SC Championships
Scottish Gas National Short Course Open
Scottish Gas National Short Course Open
ND Open Championships & Scottish GP
Haddington Total Swimmer

Warrender Annual Open

Warrender Annual Sprints

Hearts Sprints

Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Meet
SASA North District Open & Grand Prix
SASA North District Open & Grand Prix
Scottish Gas National SC Championships
Scottish Gas National SC Championships
ND Open Championships & Scottish GP
Scottish Gas National Short Course Open
Scottish Gas National Short Course Open
Scottish Gas National Short Course Open

Haddington Total Swimmer

Venue

Inverness
Inverness
Edinburgh
Inverness
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Inverness
Inverness
Inverness
Prestonpans
Glasgow
Dunfermline

Dunfermline

Venue

Edinburgh
Inverness
Inverness
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Inverness
Inverness
Inverness
Inverness

Prestonpans

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Musselburgh
Musselburgh
Musselburgh
Musselburgh
Musselburgh
Musselburgh
Musselburgh
Musselburgh
Musselburgh
Musselburgh
Musselburgh
Musselburgh

Musselburgh

Club Swam Under

Musselburgh
Musselburgh
Musselburgh
Musselburgh
Musselburgh
Musselburgh
Musselburgh
Musselburgh
Musselburgh

Musselburgh

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

42.83 204 24/03/07 Warrender Annual Open Glasgow Musselburgh 2
44.02 188 25/03/06 Warrender Annual Sprints Dunfermline Musselburgh 3
46.78 157 H 08/10/05 Hearts Sprints Dunfermline Musselburgh 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



