Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rachel Sharples - (73478) - Edinburgh University - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.48	628	Н	15/11/13	SASA North District Open & Grand Prix	Inverness	Musselburgh	1
29.53	625	F	15/11/13	SASA North District Open & Grand Prix	Inverness	Musselburgh	1
29.71	613		13/12/13	Scottish National Short Course Open Meet	Edinburgh	Musselburgh	1
30.51	566	С	17/12/11	Scottish Gas National Short Course Open	Inverness	Musselburgh	1
30.72	555	С	14/12/12	Scottish Gas National SC Championships	Edinburgh	Musselburgh	1
30.75	553	Н	14/12/12	Scottish Gas National SC Championships	Edinburgh	Musselburgh	1
30.99	540	Н	17/12/11	Scottish Gas National Short Course Open	Inverness	Musselburgh	1
31.00	540	Н	17/12/11	Scottish Gas National Short Course Open	Inverness	Musselburgh	1
31.28	525	Н	16/11/12	ND Open Championships & Scottish GP	Inverness	Musselburgh	1
33.75	418	F	09/05/10	Haddington Total Swimmer	Prestonpans	Musselburgh	2
42.83	204		24/03/07	Warrender Annual Open	Glasgow	Musselburgh	2
44.02	188		25/03/06	Warrender Annual Sprints	Dunfermline	Musselburgh	3
46.78	157	Н	08/10/05	Hearts Sprints	Dunfermline	Musselburgh	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.71	613		13/12/13	Scottish National Short Course Open Meet	Edinburgh	Musselburgh	1
29.53	625	F	15/11/13	SASA North District Open & Grand Prix	Inverness	Musselburgh	1
29.48	628	Н	15/11/13	SASA North District Open & Grand Prix	Inverness	Musselburgh	1
30.72	555	С	14/12/12	Scottish Gas National SC Championships	Edinburgh	Musselburgh	1
30.75	553	Н	14/12/12	Scottish Gas National SC Championships	Edinburgh	Musselburgh	1
31.28	525	Н	16/11/12	ND Open Championships & Scottish GP	Inverness	Musselburgh	1
30.51	566	С	17/12/11	Scottish Gas National Short Course Open	Inverness	Musselburgh	1
30.99	540	Н	17/12/11	Scottish Gas National Short Course Open	Inverness	Musselburgh	1
31.00	540	Н	17/12/11	Scottish Gas National Short Course Open	Inverness	Musselburgh	1
33.75 rright 2024	418 4	F	09/05/10	Haddington Total Swimmer	Prestonpans	Musselburgh Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEM

42.83	204		24/03/07	Warrender Annual Open	Glasgow	Musselburgh	2
44.02	188		25/03/06	Warrender Annual Sprints	Dunfermline	Musselburgh	3
46.78	157	Н	08/10/05	Hearts Sprints	Dunfermline	Musselburgh	3

Page 2 / 2